
 

Timetable—Value Chains & Networks in the Bioeconomy / Värdekedjans nätverk med tillämpning i bioekonomin (FÖ0454) 

VT 2021 | 15.0 Credits 
 
 

Week Day Date From-To* Instructor Topic Room 

 

 

 

3 

Mon. 18/1/2021 09:15-11:00 AAH Course overview and registration https://slu-se.zoom.us/j/62763376410; Password: 014534 

Tuesday 19/1/2021 09:15-12:00 AAH Bioeconomy and sustainable development https://slu-se.zoom.us/j/61192438639; Password: 614053 

Wednesday 20/1/2021 10:15-12:00 AR Value Chains and the bioeconomy https://slu-se.zoom.us/j/65788703573; Password: 185072 

Friday 22/1/2021 09:15-12:00 BP Guest Lecture- Food Hills*** https://slu-se.zoom.us/j/68761334669; Password: 575356 

Friday 22/1//2021 14:15-16:00 AAH Proposal discussions (All Groups) https://slu-se.zoom.us/j/66973682564; Password: 231412 
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Monday 25/1/2021 09:15-12:00 KH Farm organizations and cooperatives I https://slu-se.zoom.us/j/65184847306; Password: 029973 

Tuesday 26/1/2021 09:15-12:00 KA Guest Lecture- ThermoSeed Global AB**** https://slu-se.zoom.us/j/65461247271; Password: 602015 

Wednesday 27/1/2021 09:15-12:00 KH Farm organizations and cooperatives II https://slu-se.zoom.us/j/67278269681; Password: 206735 

Thursday 28/1/2021 13:15-16:00 AAB Global value chains https://slu-se.zoom.us/j/65796920646; Password: 286979 

Friday 29/1//2021 14:15-16:00 AAH + KH Proposal discussions (Individual Groups) https://slu-se.zoom.us/j/65673331395; Password: 916926 
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Monday 1/2/2021 09:15-12:00 JR Industrial organization and vertical markets https://slu-se.zoom.us/j/66740485069; Password: 658006 

Wednesday 3/2/2021 09:15-12:00 JR Behavioral perspectives on industrial organization https://slu-se.zoom.us/j/64854616678; Password: 791834 

Friday 5/2//2021 14:15-16:00 AAH + JR Proposal discussions (Individual Groups) https://slu-se.zoom.us/j/68831178024; Password: 516966 
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Monday 8/2/2021 09:15-12:00 JH Contract theory https://slu-se.zoom.us/j/63084620441; Password: 055346 

Wednesday 10/2/2021 09:15-12:00 JH Contracts and organization in agri-food and bio-economy https://slu-se.zoom.us/j/61534569544; Password: 982452 
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Wednesday 17/2/2021 13.15-16.00 JH Network theory https://slu-se.zoom.us/j/63275461011; Password: 479114 

Friday 19/2/2020 09:15-12:00 JH Network economics and governance https://slu-se.zoom.us/j/69892555612; Password: 191276 

Friday 19/2/2020 13:15-16:00 AAH Managing food chain risks https://slu-se.zoom.us/j/63302191972; Password: 398129 

8 Thursday 25/2/2021 09:00-14:00 AAH Final course exam TBA 

8 Friday 26/2/2021 09:15-16:00 AAH Proposal discussions (Individual Groups) TBA 

9 Friday 5/3/2021 09:15-16:00 AAH Proposal discussions (Individual Groups) TBA 

10 Friday 12/3/2021 09:15-16:00 AAH Proposal discussions (Individual Groups) TBA 

11 Friday 19/3/2021 14:15-16:00 AAH Oral course evaluation TBA 

12 Monday 22/3/2021 09:15-16:00 AAH Final project presentations TBA 

15 Wednesday 14/4/2021 TBA AAH Re-exam TBA 

Notes: 

* The time provided in the schedule is a quarter past the hour unless it says otherwise. The class starts at the time in the schedule. If you are late, please wait for the next break. Do not 

come in late, especially not when we have an external lecturer. 

**For more information about FoodHills, please visit this website: https://foodhills.se/ 

***For more information about ThermoSeed, please visit this website: https://www.thermoseed.se/about/ 

 Course homepage: https://student.slu.se/en/studies/courses-and-programmes/course-pages/?sprak=en&anmkod=30169.1920 

 Lectures:  AAH (Assem Abu Hatab); Anders Roos (AR); Karin Hakelius (KH); Bengt Persson (BP); Kenneth Alness (KA);  Jens Rommel (JR); Julia Höhler (JH) 

 For more information, please contact the course leader (Assem Abu Hatab) at assem.abouhatab@slu.se, Telephone: (0)1867-1567, and office: Ulls Hus D343. You can the 

teaching assistant, Lena Krautscheid lena.krautscheid@slu.se  
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